Ergebnisliste: Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 30
Pistole .45 ACP Herren | (2.59.10)

am 24.03.2024 in Oberzell

10.

11.

SSV GrofRRenhausen
Hacker, Achim
Hegenbart, Jens
Kress, Volker

SC Windecken
Blaser, Mario

Kuckuck, Marko
Stadick, Marcus

SV Falke Niederissigheim

Schiffter, Torsten
Gartner, Marc Andreas
Schiffter, Loretta

SG Herolz

Lotz, Bruno
Mdiller, Marcus
Eckhardt, Stephan

SV Hub. Hittengesass

Bauer, Stefan
Koptchev, Andrei
Michelmann, Jochen

Freie Schiutzen Hanau

Gomez, Manuel
Krizak, Christian
Schulze, Nicolas

SV Oberzell
Ochs, Timo
Sowietzki, Jurgen
Ziegler, Andreas

SSPV Mittelbuchen
Hixt, Reinhard
Schneider, Ginter Dr.
Weil, Thorsten

SPS Hintersteinau
Jager, Achim
Ruttger, Marcus
Wiegand, Frank

SV Schlichtern
Orth, Gerhard
Sutterlin, Sven
Wiesmann, Marc Dr.

SSV GrofRRenhausen
KreR, Lukas

Lay, Rainer

Trippel, Stephan

Einzelergebnisse

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.

Hegenbart, Jens
Blaser, Mario
Kress, Volker
Hacker, Achim
Ochs, Timo
Schulze, Nicolas
Krizak, Christian
KreR3, Lukas
Ziegler, Andreas

366
379
377

377
372
367

369
346
326

344
340
347

372
310
349

334
318
353

366
351
287

316
293
377

340
303
299

312
331
274

287
258
288

1122

1116

1041

1031

1031

1005

1004

986

942

917

833

SSV GrolRenhausen
SC Windecken

SSV Grol3enhausen
SSV GrolRenhausen
SV Oberzell

Freie Schitzen Hanau
Freie Schitzen Hanau
SSV GrolRenhausen
SV Oberzell

379
377
377
366
366
353
318
287
287



